J D BIRLA INSTITUTE
Department of Interior Designing
1* Year (Sem-I) B.Sc (Hons.)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT & CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2025 - 2026

SL.No |[CLR Introduction to Interior Basic Drawings (ID102) Principles of Art & Design (Computer Theory and Communicative English  |Applied Arts (ID106) Health and Wellness Grand |Remarks
Designing (ID101) (ID103) Application (ID104) (ID105) (ID107) Total
ASGN |ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT (CT |T ASGN |ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT |CT [T ASGN [ATT |CT [T ASGN (ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT (CT (T
10 10 20 |40 10 10 120 (40 10 10 |20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 10 10 j20 (40 10 10 (20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 280
1 1 400 ]5.61 [9.50 [20.00 |[ANS ([4.76 |11.00(16.00 [8.20 {4.90 |8.00 |22.00 [3.00 [6.25 |15.0025.00 |4.25 |7.20 [14.00[26,00 [7.20 [4.80 [14.00[26.00 [7.50 [5.68 |9.50 |23.00 [158.00 |-
2 2 800 [5.12 [8.50 |22.00 [5.00 |6.19 |13.00 [25.00 |9.20 |6.90 [12.00{29.00 |8.00 [7.50 [19.00|35.00 {2.25 [3.60 |17.5024.00 [9.10 [6.10 |16.00]32.00 [8.50 [5.23 [9.00 [23.00 [190.00 |-
3 3 8.00 [7.07 [0.50 |16.00 [6.00 |7.62 |16.00 [30.00 |9.20 |6.90 [8.00 |25.00 |9.00 [6.25 [19.00)35.00 |6.25 [5.40 [7.50 [20.00 [9.20 [9.10 |17.00(36.00 [9.00 |[5.91 [2.00 |17.00 [179.00 |-
4 4 10.00 16.83 [14.50 [32.00 |7.50 [7.14 115.00{30.00 {9.60 [6.90 |16.50|33.00 |9.00 |7.50 |19.0036.00 [7.00 |7.20 [19.50|34.00 |9.40 |7.80 [18.00(36.00 [8.50 |6.14 [12.50]28.00 |229.00 |-
5 5 10.00 ]7.07 |13.50 [31.00 [7.00 [9.05 ]19.00 {36.00 {9.70 |7.60 |17.00|35.00 |9.00 [6.25 |19.00|35.00 |6.00 [6.30 [17.50[30.00 [9.60 [9.60 |19.00]39.00 [9.50 [6.82 |18.00[35.00 {241.00 |1st
6 6 400 |5.61 [13.50]24.00 [7.50 |9.05 |19.00 [36.00 {9.70 ]5.60 [15.00 [31.00 {9.00 [3.75 |19.00|32.00 |3.50 |6.30 |18.00]28.00 [9.70 [8.70 [19.00[38.00 [9.50 [6.36 [19.50|36.00 [225.00 |-
7 7 7.00 [8.05 [13.00(29.00 [7.00 |7.62 |16.00 [31.00 |9.50 [6.20 [11.00]27.00 [9.00 [9.58 |20.00|39.00 |8.00 [5.40 (19.00[33.00 |9.40 [8.20 |18.00[36.00 [9.50 |8.41 |16.50[35.00 |230.00 |-
8 8 600 |4.88 [5.00 [16.00 [2.00 |6.67 |14.00(23.00 |7.60 [7.10 [8.00 |23.00 [3.00 [6.25 |15.00|25.00 |2.50 [3.60 [14.50[21.00 |4.20 |7.40 |14.00|26.00 [3.00 |5.23 |8.00 [17.00 |151.00 |-
9 9 5.00 [3.17 |11.00 (20,00 [3.50 ]6.19 ]13.0023.00 |9.20 [4.90 [9.00 [24.00 [8.00 [3.75 [19.00|31.00 |4.50 [6.30 [19.00 [30.00 |9.30 |6.10 |17.00{33.00 [9.50 [3.86 [15.00(29.00 [190.00 |-
10 10 8.00 1951 |9.00 |27.00 |6.00 [9.52 |20.00|36.00 |9.50 |8.70 |9.50 [28.00 9.00 |8.75 [20.00(38.00 [7.00 |10.00{18.50 36,00 [9.00 [9.10 [17.00{36.00 [9.00 [9.77 [10.00[29.00 [230.00 |-
11 11 10.00 }5.61 [12.5029.00 |3.50 [8.10 |17.00|29.00 |9.10 |5.80 |10.00 [25.00 |9.00 |5.00 |19.00(33.00 [3.50 |5.40 [16.00]2500 [9.30 [6.10 [17.00{33.00 [9.00 [6.36 [18.00[34.00 (208.00 |-
12 12 2.00 [4.88 19.50 [17.00 [5.50 ]4.29 19.00 [19.00 |9.10 [3.80 [8.00 [21.00 [8.00 [3.75 [19.00]31.00 |7.00 |3.60 [13.00[24.00 {8.90 [4.30 |16.00]30.00 [3.50 [3.64 |AB [8.00 [150.00 |-
13 13 10.00 |7.56 [9.50 [28.00 |6.00 [7.62 |16.00|30.00 [9.60 [6.30 |14.50 (31.00 [9.00 [7.50 |19.00 36,00 [3.00 |7.20 [13.50 2400 [9.60 |7.00 [18.0035.00 [9.50 [4.77 [8.00 [23.00 [207.00 |-
14 14 9.00 17.80 [6.00 (23.00 [7.00 [8.10 ]17.00 {33.00 [9.60 [6.70 |10.0027.00 [9.00 [7.50 |19.0036.00 [8.25 [6.30 [18.00/33.00 [9.60 [8.70 [18.00|37.00 [9.00 [7.05 [15.00](32.00 (221.00 |-
15 15 500 1659 [7.00 [19.00 |6.50 [9.52 ]20.00 {37.00 [9.70 |7.30 |8.00 |25.00 [9.00 [7.50 |19.0036.00 [6.00 |7.20 [12.50|26.00 [9.60 |8.70 [19.00|38.00 [8.00 |7.05 |3.50 [19.00 (200.00 |-
16 16 600 |5.85 [5.50 [18.00 |6.00 [4.76 |10.00{21.00 [9.30 [6.00 |3.00 |19.00 [10.00 [8.75 |20.00(39.00 [6.25 |6.30 [13.00]26,00 [8.60 [4.30 [16.00{29.00 [9.50 [5.68 [9.00 [25.00 [177.00 |-
17 17 6.00 [6.83 |8.00 [21.00 2.50 |8.57 |18.00 [30.00 |9.60 16.40 [11.00(27.00 [9.00 [7.50 [19.00(36.00 |6.25 [5.40 [15.50|28.00 [9.70 [8.30 |18.00[36.00 |8.00 [6.59 [8.00 |23.00 |201.00 |-
18 18 8.00 |6.83 |8.50 |24.00 |7.00 |8.57 [18.00)34.00 |9.60 |7.10 |11.50|29.00 |10.00 |6.25 [20.00{37.00 |7.25 [6.30 |16.00 [30.00 [9.80 [8.70 |19.00[38.00 [9.00 [6.59 |13.50[30.00 [222.00 |-
19 19 ANS 220 |11.50 {14.00 [ANS 1048 |1.00 [2.00 |9.30 |3.60 [12.50{26.00 [9.00 [3.75 [19.00{32.00 [3.75 [3.20 [16.00[23.00 [8.30 [3.50 [12.00]24.00 |9.00 |3.41 |AB [13.00 |134.00 |-
20 20 10.00 |6.83 ]13.00{30.00 |6.50 [8.10 |17.00|32.00 |9.60 |6.00 |13.00 29.00 [{10.00 |7.50 (20.00|38.00 |7.25 |[6.30 [17.50(32.00 [9.60 [7.00 |18.00[35.00 [9.50 [5.68 |19.00|35.00 |231.00 |2nd
21 21 10.00 |4.63 |8.00 {23.00 JANS |5.71 ]12.00 [18.00 [9.60 |5.80 |8.00 |24.00 [9.00 [6.25 |19.00|35.00 [7.25 |3.60 |9.50 |21.00 [9.50 [6.10 |18.0034.00 [9.50 [5.91 [11.50[27.00 [182.00 |-
22 22 7.00 1439 [6.50 |18.00 |ANS 4.29 [11.00(16.00 [9.50 |[5.30 |11.00|26.00 |9.00 |8.75 |20.00|38.00 [3.50 [4.50 |18.00|26.00 [9.50 [6.10 |18.00[34.00 [9.50 [6.36 [13.50]30.00 |188.00 |-
23 23 ANS 1024 |7.00 |8.00 |ANS [0.00 |0.00° [0.00 [4.50 |2.00 |8.00 [15.00 [9.00 |1.25 |[19.00(30.00 [3.75 [1.80 |15.00|21,00 [3.90 [3.10 |11.00[18.00 |4.00 [1.59 |AB [6.00 |98.00 |-
24 24 ANS _[1.71 [7.00 [9.00 [ANS [0.95 [2.00 [3.00 [4.40 [2.40 [3.00 [10.00 [4.00 [2.50 [15.00]22.00 [6.25 [3.60 |AB |1000 |3.80 [1.30 [8.00 |14.00 [3.50 |1.82 |AB [6.00 [74.00 |-
KEY:
ASGN Assignment
ATT  Class Attendance
CT Class Test
T Total




J D BIRLA INSTITUTE

Department of Interior Designin
2" Year (Sem-I1I) B.Sc (Hons.)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT & CONTINUQUS INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2025 - 2026

Sl No. [CLR Construction Techniques |Interior Finishing Material |AutoCAD (ID303) Vernacular Interiors Environmental Studies & |Soft Skills & Personality |Role of Crafts & Grand |Remarks

(ID301) (ID302) (ID304) Sustainability (ID305) Development (ID306) Technology in Interiors Total

(ID307)

ASGN |ATT (CT |T ASGN |ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT [CT |T ASGN [ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT |CT (T ASGN |ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT |CT |T

10 10 J20 |40 10 10 (20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 10 10 |20 (40 10 10 |20 (40 280
1 1 8.50 18.18 |11.50{29.00 [10.00 |7.14 [8.00 [26.00 |7.00 [7.58 |16.0031.00 [8.00 [8.83 [15.00(32.00 [10.00 [7.70 [13.50(32.00 825 |5.70 |13.50 28.00 |10.00 |6.92 8.00 |25.00 |203.00
2. 2 250 |2.91 |6.00 |12.00 3.00 |2.50 |8.00 [14.00 [ANS [1.52 [3.00 [5.00 [450 [2.17 [8.50 [16.00 [5.00 [2.40 [11.00[19.00 [ANS |2.80 [11.50 |15.00 |ANS |3.08 |AB 4.00 |85.00 |-
3 3 7.00 16,73 [9.00 |23.00 |10.00 [6.96 |10.50 [28.00 [7.00 ]6.06 |12.00|26.00 [8.00 [6.17 [14.50]29.00 2800 [6.60 |[AB [15.00 [7.00 420 |AB 12.00 |10.00 [6.67 |AB [17.00 |150.00 |-
4 4 7.50 18.18 |6.50 [23.00 [9.00 16.79 [5.00 [21.00 |7.50 [6.36 |13.00[27.00 |8.00 [7.50 [11.50(27.00 [10.00 [7.50 [6.50 [24.00 [7.50 |3.50 |13.00 [24.00 800 [6.67 |8.00 23.00 [169.00 |-
5 5 7.50 ]6.18 |11.00(25.00 [6.00 16.07 [10.50[23.00 |5.00 [5.45 |11.00[22.00 [8.00 [6.83 [15.00(30.00 [6.00 [550 [10.50 |22.00 [7.25 [2.80 [17.50 28.00 |7.00 ]5.38 |8.00 |21.00 |171.00 |-
6 6 6.50 [8.18 [10.50(26.00 |10.00 |6.61 [11.00[28.00 |3.50 |6.67 [14.00]25.00 [8.00 [6.67 [14.00(29.00 [10.00 [8.60 |11.00]30.00 [7.50 [7.10 |17.50 33.00 |10.00 [7.95 [9.50 (28.00 |199.00 |-
7 7 850 |4.18 [6.00 |19.00 |6.00 [4.82 |8.00 [19.00 [5.50 |3.64 |9.00 |19.00 [9.00 [5.83 |AB [15.00 [9.00 [5.30 [10.50(25.00 [3.50 [2.10 |16.00 22,00 |7.00 |5.38 [9.00 |22.00 |141.00 |-
8 8 7.00 [9.82 ]10.00{27.00 [10.00 [9.64 [11.50(32.00 [8.00 [8.18 |16.00]33.00 [9.00 [9.83 [13.00(32.00 [8.00 [9.50 [8.00 |26.00 [825 [7.10 |13.50 29.00 10.00 |9.49 |10.50)30.00 |209.00 |2nd
9 9 7.50 [9.09 |10.50(28.00 [10.00 [7.86 [12.00[30.00 |7.00 |7.27 |14.00[29.00 |8.50 [9.33 [13.00[31.00 [9.00 [8.00 [9.50 [27.00 [7.00 |5.70 |14.00(27.00 |10.00 |8.46 12.00 [31.00 |203.00 |-
10 10 8.00 |8.55 |12.00)29.00 |10.00 |7.86 |13.50 [32.00 [8.00 |7.27 |14.00|30.00 [8.50 [8.50 [15.50(33.00 [10.00 [7.50 |[AB |18.00 [7.50 |5.00 |AB 13.00 {10.00 [8.46 |AB [19.00 |174.00 |-
11 11 7.50 8.91 [12.50)29.00 [9.00 ]8.21 |10.00(28.00 [9.50 |7.27 [14.00[31.00 [9.00 [9.00 [15.50]34.00 [10.00 [2.80 [13.0032.00 [8.00 |4.20 |18.50|31.00 [10.00 |7.18 |13.50 31.00 [216.00 |1st
12 12 800 [8.55 |10.50(28.00 [9.50 |6.43 [10.50 [27.00 |8.50 |7.88 |14.00|31.00 [8.00 [8.50 [15.00(32.00 [8.00 [7.30 [19.50|35.00 [8.00 [5.00 |18.00 31.00 |10.00 [7.69 [14.00 (32.00 |216.00 |1st
13 13 7.00 [6.55 [11.50]26.00 |8.00 ]6.79 |8.00 [23.00 [8.00 [6.67 |15.0030.00 [8.00 [7.50 [15.50]31.00 [10.00 [8.00 [8.50 [27.00 [7.25 |5.00 [15.00|28.00 [9.00 [6.15 [9.00 25.00 |190.00 |-
14 14 8.50 [8.18 |12.50(30.00 [9.00 |6.61 |12.00 [28.00 |8.00 |7.27 |16.00]32.00 [8.00 [7.00 [13.50[29.00 [10.00 [7.30 [10.00(28.00 [4.25 |5.70 |18.50(29.00 |10.00 [7.44 |11.00 29.00 |205.00 |-
15 16 350 16.18 |6.00 |16.00 |8.00 [6.61 |8.00 [23.00 [3.50 |5.45 |10.00[19.00 [8.00 [6.50 [9.00 |24.00 [10.00 [5.50 [8.00 [24.00 [725 |6.40 [13.50]28.00 [8.00 [6.67 16.50 22.00 |156.00 |-
16 17 4.00 |1.45 [6.00 [12.00 |4.00 1.61 |8.00 [14.00 |ANS 0.61 |2.00 |3.00 |8.00 [1.33 |AB [10.00 [ANS [1.10 |[AB [2.00 [3.75 [2.10 |[AB [6.00 [6.00 |1.79 |AB |8.00 [55.00 |-
17 18 7.50 [5.27 [9.50 [23.00 [9.00 [3.93 |10.50 |24.00 |6.00 [4.24 |10.00[21.00 [8.00 [4.67 [14.50]28.00 [8.00 [420 |AB |[13.00 [7.75 |2.80 |AB 11.00 |8.00 [4.36 |AB [13.00 [133.00 |-
18 19 4.00 ]4.18 |5.50 |14.00 |ANS ]1.96 [8.00 |10.00 [3.50 [3.64 [9.00 [17.00 [4.00 [2.67 [13.00[20.00 |3.00 |2.40 |2.00 |8.00 [3.50 |2.80 |15.00122.00 |ANS 3.59 [5.50 |10.00 |101.00 |-
KEY:
ASGN Assignment
ATT Class Attendance
CcT Class Test
T Total




INTERNAL ASSESSMENT & CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION MARKS
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2025 - 2026

J D BIRLA INSTITUTE

Department of Interior Designing

3" Year (Sem-V) B.Sc (Hons.)

SI. No. [CLR [Commercial Space Design |Lighting & its Design Accessories in Interior Commercial Space Product Development Soft Furnishing (ID506) Grand |Remarks

(ID501) Strategies (ID502) Designing (ID503) Planning & Design I (ID505) Total

(ID504)

ASGN [ATT |[CT |T ASGN |ATT (CT |T ASGN |[ATT |CT |T ASGN [ATT |CT |T ASGN |ATT |CT |T ASGN [ATT |CT |T

10 10 (20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 10 10 |20 40 10 10 (20 |40 10 10 |20 |40 10 10 (20 40 240
1 1 9.00 [5.79 [14.00 |29.00 |8.00 |5.91 [13.50|28.00 |6.50 |5.22 |11.50|24.00 |7.75 |7.62 |15.00|31.00 [10.00 |5.88 [18.00 [34.00 |7.00 |5.11 [AB |13.00 |159.00 |-
2 2 9.00 |5.53 |14.50 |30.00 |7.50 |4.77 [13.00/26.00 |6.50 [4.09 |[11.25]22.00 |7.75 |[6.67 |15.00|30.00 [8.00 |5.29 ([17.00|31.00 |8.00 |4.18 [8.00 [21.00 [160.00 |-
3 4 9.50 |8.42 |15.50 |34.00 |8.00 |9.09 [14.00|32.00 |9.00 |8.40 |[14.25|32.00 |8.75 [9.52 |17.00|36.00 [9.00 |6.47 [17.00 [33.00 |8.50 |7.20 [12.25 |28.00 |195.00 |1st
4 ] 8.75 |6.05 |14.50 |30.00 [8.00 [5.00 |12.00 [25.00 }6.00 [6.36 |11.75(25.00 |7.75 |7.14 [15.00 (30.00 |8.00 |7.06 |16.00|32.00 |7.50 [6.97 |12.25 |27.00 |169.00 |-
5 6 7.50 |7.63 |13.00 |29.00 [8.50 [6.36 |[14.50 {30.00 |9.50 [6.81 |14.50 [31.00 |7.75 |8.57 [15.00 |32.00 |10.00 |5.88 |18.00|34.00 [9.00 [6.74 |13.25 |29.00 |185.00 |2nd
6 7 7.00 |[7.89 |13.00 [28.00 [7.50 [7.73 |11.50|27.00 |8.50 |8.40 |11.75(29.00 |7.75 |8.10 [15.00|31.00 |5.00 |7.06 |15.00[28.00 [8.50 [7.90 |11.75 |29.00 |172.00 |-
7 8 5.75 |4.47 |10.50 [21.00 {4.00 [4.55 |8.00 [17.00 |7.00 |5.68 |8.75 [22.00 |5.25 |3.81 [10.00]20.00 |8.00 |5.29 |14.00[28.00 [3.50 [5.81 |6.50 [16.00 |124.00 |-
8 9 3.50 [6.58 |13.00 [24.00 [8.00 [6.36 |[8.50 |23.00 |8.50 |6.81 |9.25 [25.00 [5.25 |7.62 |10.00|23.00 |8.00 |5.88 [15.00(29.00 [8.00 |7.67 |8.75 |25.00 |149.00 |-
9 11 8.50 |6.32 |13.50 (29.00 |8.00 |3.86 |9.00 |21.00 |6.50 {5.90 |10.50 [23.00 |7.75 |7.14 |15.00|30.00 |10.00 [7.06 [19.00|37.00 |6.50 |4.88 |[9.75 (22.00 [162.00 |-
10 12 8.00 [5.53 |13.50 [28.00 [8.00 |5.23 |12.50]26.00 |7.50 |4.77 |12.00 |25.00 |7.75 [6.19 |15.00/29.00 [10.00 |4.12 [18.00 [33.00 |6.00 |3.02 |11.75 |21.00 |162.00 |-
11 14 7.75 [7.63 [16.50 [32.00 {8.00 [7.05 [14.50|30.00 |7.00 |6.81 |11.75|26.00 [8.25 [7.62 |16.00|32.00 [10.00 |5.29 [18.00 [34.00 |7.00 |5.58 [12.00 |25.00 |179.00 |-
12 15 3.00 [4.47 [12.00 [20.00 [8.00 [4.09 [9.00 |22.00 |8.00 |5.22 |10.50|24.00 [5.25 [6.19 |10.00 |22.00 [8.00 [4.71 [15.00 {28.00 |7.00 |4.88 [8.50 |21.00 |137.00 |-
13 16 7.00 [6.05 [13.00 [27.00 {8.00 |5.45 [10.00|24.00 |6.50 |5.68 |8.75 |21.00 [6.25 [5.71 |12.00 |24.00 [9.00 |8.24 [18.00 |36.00 |4.00 ]6.27 |11.00 |22.00 |154.00 |-
14 17 8.50 [5.00 [14.00|28.00 |8.00 |5.00 [11.50|25.00 |3.00 |4.77 |10.50 {19.00 |5.25 [3.33 |10.00 [19.00 [6.00 |4.71 (12.00|23.00 |4.00 |4.41 [9.50 [18.00 [132.00 |-
15 18 2.50 [5.26 [10.00[18.00 |7.50 |3.86 [8.00 |20.00 [7.00 |[5.90 |7.50 |21.00 [5.25 [3.81 |10.00|20.00 [6.00 |4.71 [14.00|25.00 |7.50 |5.58 |7.25 [21.00 [125.00 |-
16 19 3.00 ]5.53 |10.00 {19.00 [8.00 [6.36 |7.00 |22.00 |7.00 |3.86 |7.00 |18.00 |5.25 |4.76 |10.00|21.00 |7.00 |4.71 [16.00 [28.00 [6.00 [3.72 |7.00 |17.00 [125.00 |-
17 20 575 [7.63 [9.00 |23.00 [8.00 [9.32 [10.50)28.00 |8.00 ]9.31 |11.00)29.00 |5.25 [6.19 |10.0022.00 [9.00 [10.00 [18.00 |37.00 |8.00 |8.83 |10.75 [28.00 [167.00 |-
18 21 8.50 |[5.00 [13.50(27.00 [8.00 |5.00 (8.00 |21.00 |8.00 |7.04 |6.75 |22.00 |6.25 [4.76 |12.00|24.00 [8.00 [7.06 [14.00|30.00 |7.00 ]6.27 |5.25 (19.00 (143.00 |-
19 22 8.00 [6.32 [12.00|27.00 [8.00 |5.23 [10.00 |24.00 |8.00 |7.50 [9.50 |25.00 [6.25 [4.29 |12.00 [23.00 [8.00 [6.47 [14.00]29.00 |7.50 |6.74 [11.75 [26.00 [154.00 |-
20 23 6.75 |7.11 [17.00 |31.00 [8.00 [6.82 [12.50|28.00 |7.00 |6.13 [13.00|27.00 [8.25 |7.62 |16.00 [32.00 [8.00 ([5.88 [16.00 [30.00 |3.50 |5.58 |10.00 [20.00 [168.00 |-
21 24 7.25 |7.37 [15.50(31.00 (8.00 [7.05 {12.00|28.00 |7.50 |6.13 [12.00]26.00 [8.25 [6.19 |[16.00 [31.00 {8.00 [5.88 |16.00|30.00 |6.50 |5.58 |7.75 [20.00 [166.00 |-
22 26 7.50 |6.84 |13.50 [28.00 |8.00 [6.36 |9.00 [24.00 |7.00 |6.81 |8.50 (23.00 [7.75 [5.71 |15.00]29.00 [9.00 |7.65 [18.00|35.00 |3.50 |6.04 |8.75 |19.00 |158.00 |-
23 27 7.50 |5.79 |13.00|27.00 [8.00 |5.23 [9.00 |23.00 |4.00 |5.45 [8.75 |19.00 [5.25 [4.76 [10.00 [21.00 |8.00 [6.47 [14.00|29.00 |3.50 |5.58 |5.75 [15.00 |134.00 |-
24 28 4.00 |7.37 |15.50|27.00 [8.00 |8.18 [11.00|28.00 [7.50 |7.04 [10.75]26.00 |7.75 |7.62 [15.00 [31.00 |8.00 [5.29 [15.00|29.00 [8.00 [5.81 |10.25 |25.00 |166.00 |-
25 29 7.75 |4.21 |12.50 25.00 |8.00 |3.86 [10.00|22.00 |2.00 [3.86 |8.50 [15.00 |6.25 |5.24 |[12.00|24.00 |9.00 [3.53 [17.00|30.00 [3.00 [4.41 |8.00 |16.00 |132.00 |-
KEY:
ASGN Assignment
ATT Class Attendance
CT Class Test
T Total ‘




